
Haul and Launch - First 6 Days Free Storage - From Day 7 Onwards
Per foot or ton, whichever is greater.  Length measured at haul out. Per foot or ton, whichever is greater, per day.

Up To 70ft/ton US$7.25 Monohull up to 70ft/t US$0.53
71 ft/ton to 100ft/ton US$22.00 Monohull over 70ft/t US$1.00
Over 100ft/ton US$32.00

Multihull up to 19ft beam US$0.53
Multihull 50ft and over US$8.80 Multihull over 19ft beam US$0.75

Chocking - Per Month or Part Thereof Pressure Washing
Per foot or ton, whichever is greater.

Up to 50 tons or 60ft US$23.00
Up to 51 tons or 70ft US$95.00 Wash US$2.00
Up to 71 tons or 90ft US$105.00 Scrape US$2.25
Up to 100 tons or 90ft US$600.00 Heavy Scrape US$2.50

Dock - Per Day or Part Thereof Electricity Surcharge - Per Day

Monohull US$0.53 per ft Standard US$3.00
Multihull US$0.68 per ft
Alongside Travelift US$0.70 per ft Air Conditioning Unit US$3.00 
Alongside Private Dock US$1.00 per ft Dehumidifier US$2.00 

Cradle Rental  - 4 Months Minimum Rental 
Up to 60ft only.

Set Up Fee Per Month 
One Piece Steel Cradle with Tie Downs US$3.00 per ft US$4 per ft
Brownell Hurricane Cradle System with Tie Downs US$1.50 per ft US$2 per ft
Tie Downs Only US$1.00 per ft US$1 per ft

Hoist Time For Special Work - Up To 60ft Only Time In Travelift Slip
Per hour or part thereof. Per hour or part thereof.

US$3.00 per ft US$0.70 per ft

RATES 2025
Free Water / Free WiFi

2025 Rates 



Special Haul In Slings 
3 Hours Maximum.

Up To 70ft or 70 tons 55% Haul and Launch Fee
Over 70ft or 70 tons 100% Haul and Launch Fee
Over Night (up to 70ft or 70 tons only) 75% Haul and Launch Fee

Storage Of Mast Excavation Fee
Per foot of mast length, per day.

Without Spreaders - Up to 70ft US$0.06
With Spreaders - Up to 70ft US$0.10

To Drop Rudder On Land US$100.00
Without Spreaders - Over 70ft US$0.10
With Spreaders - Over 70ft US$0.15

Rental Of Staging - 3 Pieces Free For 10 Days Storage Room Rental
(6¾' X 9¾')

Short Staging Additional Piece US$1.00 p/day
Tall Staging Additional Piece US$3.50 p/day Weekly US$35.00
Extra Plank US$1.00 p/day Monthly US$125.00
Tall Stairs US$125.00 p/month

Other Services

Free Water Shower Facilities Repairs Department
Free WiFi Laundry Facilites Chandlery
Shuttle Internet Café Restaurant and Bar
Hotel Playground Grocery

             Tel: (868) 235-4797
reservations@peakeyachts.com - www.peakeyachts.com

    PEAKE YACHT SERVICES LIMITED
                     Lot#5, Western Main Rd, Chaguaramas, Trinidad, W.I.

To Accommodate Extra Long 
Keel  

US$500.00

2025 Rates 


